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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM1 1:38.14

Hunt, Brady SO Gaskins, CJ SR
Gallion, Cy SO Granat, Eric SR

24.93 27.88 21.7623.57
SHE2 1:40.29

Olson, Wyatt SR Forsythe, Ben JR
Bujans, Ben SO Hill, Liam SR

26.08 25.35 24.0324.83
CEN3 1:41.37

Bott, Evan SO Young, Ian JR
Hager, Chris SO Bentley, Bryce JR

26.53 27.38 22.9424.52
KWH4 1:43.07

Armstrong, Elijah SR Athey, Carter SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Stafford, Collin SR

26.55 27.89 23.8624.77
RIV5 1:44.59

Jordan, Alex SO Koch, Brody SO
Olson, Porter SO Hovander, Teter SO

25.90 28.53 22.4327.73
GRV6 1:45.96

Dockter, Sam FR Owens, Dallan SR
Neher, Aiden JR Neher, Andrew SR

26.45 31.18 22.9825.35

LAR7 1:46.16
Rasmussen, Braden SO Rasmussen, Brock SO
An, Sam SO Parker, Glade SR

26.97 29.79 23.0526.35
EVN8 1:46.63

Bell, Hyrum JR Hogman, Eldon JR
Ison, Max SO Schmidt, Brady SO

27.18 29.25 24.2725.93
RSP9 1:46.64

Wiberg, Dalan SR Bonsell, Bennett SO
Smith, Deegan SR Asper, Koen JR

28.34 31.71 22.5324.06
NCH10 1:49.23

Anderson, Broc SR Young, Raidyn JR
Frausto, Charles JR Montgomery, Tripp FR

28.31 28.70 24.5427.68
JAC11 1:53.79

Villanueva, Ricardo JR McJunkin, Joseph SR
Spankie, Eugene JR Robinson, Bill JR

29.03 33.31 25.0426.41
CSO12 2:02.13

Westervelt, Evan JR Crouch, Sam SR
Lorenz, Eric FR Buckendorf, Gunther FR

30.96 30.42 28.3032.45

EAS--- DQ
Goertel, Gunnar SR Weisbeck, Cormac SR
Jones, Studd FR Audley, Thomas SR

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRV SRGilmore, Colin1 1:44.02

23.93 26.26 26.6127.22
LAR SRMathill, Kody2 1:44.52

23.88 26.20 27.1927.25
CEN SRReckling, Kase3 1:45.83

23.54 26.05 28.7227.52
SHE SRBrown, David4 1:48.09

24.90 26.79 28.5827.82
LAR SRStakes, Tristen5 1:49.88

24.66 26.61 29.7028.91
RIV SOHovander, Teter6 1:50.51

25.46 27.75 28.7428.56

LAR SORasmussen, Braden7 1:52.30
25.83 27.75 29.8428.88

EVN JROlson, Jacob8 1:52.34
24.41 27.87 29.8930.17

RSP JRAsper, Koen9 1:53.55
25.43 28.50 30.1729.45

SHE SOLansing, Aaron10 1:54.88
26.05 29.02 29.7630.05

LAR FRAhrenholtz, Nathan11 1:56.46
26.57 29.39 29.4931.01

CEN FRCrow, Konnar12 1:57.26
26.71 29.98 30.1230.45

CEN SOWhitesell, Ian13 1:57.32
27.32 29.28 30.1530.57

LAR SOLoseke, Cody14 1:57.35
27.04 29.70 30.2130.40

GRV JRLauriski-Adams, Vance15 1:57.74
25.33 29.29 32.0531.07

RSP SOBonsell, Bennett16 1:58.32
26.87 29.92 30.5630.97

RSP SORibordy, Noah17 1:59.85
27.11 29.92 31.5231.30

EAS FRJones, Studd18 2:00.32
26.31 30.55 31.4432.02

EAS FRKincheloe, Max19 2:01.23
26.35 30.12 32.5332.23

RIV FRMills, Jordan20 2:02.74
27.16 30.58 32.4732.53

EVN FRBame, Lance21 2:11.77
27.18 30.67 35.8238.10

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CEN SOHager, Chris1 2:00.18

26.52 29.91 28.4935.26
CAM SOGallion, Cy2 2:00.74

26.06 30.26 27.9536.47
KWH SRLebsock, Victor3 2:00.82

25.00 30.82 29.5235.48

LAR SRStakes, Aiden4 2:01.75
26.63 31.74 29.3234.06

RIV SOJordan, Alex5 2:03.12
26.20 30.91 28.8937.12

SHE SRFackrell, Josh6 2:08.29
26.19 34.80 30.2137.09

CEN JRBentley, Bryce7 2:08.69
27.28 32.70 29.3939.32

LAR SORasmussen, Brock8 2:08.83
28.32 33.36 31.0236.13

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt9 2:11.41
27.33 34.29 30.6439.15

EVN JRHogman, Eldon10 2:12.91
27.55 35.24 32.7637.36

SHE SOAnderson, Eli11 2:15.79
27.65 36.32 31.9739.85

GRV SROwens, Dallan12 2:15.97
27.31 34.48 32.0642.12

EVN SOAdams, Michael13 2:17.95
28.62 35.28 32.8441.21

SHE JRSmith, Ian14 2:18.43
28.74 34.36 32.9442.39

KWH FRYoder, Benjamin15 2:19.27
29.50 36.11 30.6443.02

RIV SOOlson, Porter16 2:19.36
29.39 34.68 32.8642.43

JAC JRRobinson, Bill17 2:20.98
29.68 37.75 32.3541.20

KWH JRCypher, Alex18 2:23.26
30.06 34.35 32.6146.24

THB FRSchultz, Emmett19 2:25.84
30.43 35.17 36.2743.97

LAR SORichardson, Francis--- DQ
 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHE JRForsythe, Ben1 20.76
KWH SRHines, Ayden2 22.06
CAM SRGranat, Eric3 22.32
LAR JRStakes, Kelan4 22.35
KWH SRAthey, Carter5 22.69
GRV SOHorn, Mitchell6 22.79

CAM SRGaskins, CJ7 22.82
CEN SOBott, Evan8 22.86
GRV SRHafner, Ashton9 23.08
EAS SRAudley, Thomas10 23.10
GRV SRNeher, Andrew*11 23.21
KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah*11 23.21

THB JRShear, Carson13 23.25
KWH JRPunteney, Jackson14 23.42

LAR SRParker, Glade15 23.60
EVN SOIson, Max16 23.80
EAS SRGoertel, Gunnar17 24.23
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)
NCH SRAnderson, Broc18 24.26
SHE SOBujans, Ben*19 24.36
SHE SOGillis, Mickey*19 24.36
SHE SRHill, Liam21 24.50
LAR SOAn, Sam22 24.57
LAR SRGreene, Marcus23 24.59
CEN SOTrimble, Tyler24 24.79
NCH FRMontgomery, Tripp25 24.90
RSP SOClark, Kylan26 25.03
EAS JRPeterson, Kale27 25.09
GRV SRGray, Logan*28 25.41
RSP SRChristensen, Soren*28 25.41

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
CEN SOBenne, Brady1 343.35
GRV SRGailey, Keegan2 335.75
LAR SOGrifϐiths, Max3 281.40
THB JRNewman, Carmine4 280.30
LAR FRBirdsley, Rhys5 277.70
LAR JRHyde, Spencer6 249.90
RIV JRWodrich, Micah7 245.95
LAR SOYoung, Judah8 242.45
EVN SOJackson, Michael9 229.90
CEN SOSteward, Scout10 226.75
GRV SOBallard, Tieler11 225.75
EAS SODobler, Willem12 206.40
KWH SOGibson, Brady13 200.80
EVN FRQuillinan, Kash14 184.50
KWH SOGreene, Gabe15 178.05

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM SOHunt, Brady1 52.90

25.11 27.79
KWH SRLebsock, Victor2 53.95

25.46 28.49
LAR JRStakes, Kelan3 54.27

25.47 28.80
CEN JRYoung, Ian4 54.66

25.33 29.33
SHE SRFackrell, Josh5 55.02

26.32 28.70
RSP SRSmith, Deegan6 55.25

25.78 29.47

KWH SRHines, Ayden7 56.07
25.96 30.11

SHE SOBujans, Ben8 56.64
26.68 29.96

GRV JRNeher, Aiden9 57.14
25.69 31.45

GRV FRDockter, Sam10 57.21
26.49 30.72

SHE SOAnderson, Eli11 57.58
26.90 30.68

KWH JRPunteney, Jackson12 57.61
25.94 31.67

LAR SOAn, Sam13 58.21
27.67 30.54

RIV SOKoch, Brody14 58.24
25.98 32.26

EVN SOIson, Max15 58.30
26.60 31.70

GRV SROwens, Dallan16 58.75
27.30 31.45

JAC JRSpankie, Eugene17 58.88
28.17 30.71

EAS SRWeisbeck, Cormac18 59.06
26.75 32.31

EAS SRAudley, Thomas19 59.09
26.91 32.18

EAS FRJones, Studd20 1:00.04
27.60 32.44

LAR FRAhrenholtz, Nathan21 1:00.74
27.95 32.79

SHE JRSmith, Ian22 1:01.43
28.01 33.42

KWH SOParks, Layne23 1:01.95
28.18 33.77

EAS FRUrry, Dexter24 1:03.49
29.41 34.08

JAC JRVillanueva, Ricardo--- DQ
 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
GRV SRGilmore, Colin1 47.39

22.83 24.56
LAR SRMathill, Kody2 48.11

22.86 25.25
CEN SRReckling, Kase3 48.65

23.44 25.21
SHE SRBrown, David4 49.75

24.01 25.74
CAM SRGaskins, CJ5 49.87

23.82 26.05
EVN JRBell, Hyrum6 50.09

23.83 26.26

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn7 50.34
24.00 26.34

RIV SOHovander, Teter8 50.55
24.17 26.38

RSP JRAsper, Koen9 50.60
24.28 26.32

GRV SRHafner, Ashton10 51.06
24.40 26.66

GRV SOHorn, Mitchell11 51.75
24.95 26.80

CEN SOWhitesell, Ian12 52.17
25.00 27.17

THB JRZach, Mason13 52.29
24.99 27.30

KWH SRByrnes, Lochlan14 52.98
24.79 28.19

LAR SRParker, Glade15 53.02
24.23 28.79

KWH SRStafford, Collin16 53.06
25.02 28.04

CEN FRCrow, Konnar17 53.79
26.32 27.47

SHE SRHill, Liam18 55.93
26.22 29.71

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM SOGallion, Cy1 4:48.58

24.94 28.44 28.8128.77
29.28 29.65 30.12 30.00
29.90 28.67

SHE SROlson, Wyatt2 4:57.00
25.95 28.93 30.5329.45
29.90 30.26 30.33 30.43
31.17 30.05

EVN JROlson, Jacob3 5:00.23
26.32 28.93 30.6330.10
31.25 31.14 31.11 31.31
30.08 29.36

CAM SRGranat, Eric4 5:01.08
26.45 29.95 31.7630.73
30.61 30.08 30.79 30.55
30.62 29.54

LAR SRStakes, Tristen5 5:01.37
26.09 28.48 30.4729.49
30.67 30.76 31.40 31.59
31.64 30.78

LAR SORasmussen, Braden6 5:03.53
26.36 29.22 31.0629.80
31.74 31.42 31.40 31.25
31.22 30.06

SHE SOLansing, Aaron7 5:08.85
27.57 30.79 31.4831.53
31.90 31.70 31.35 31.30
31.13 30.10

CEN JRBentley, Bryce8 5:10.89
26.61 29.23 31.4330.97
31.95 32.25 32.44 32.43
32.50 31.08

GRV JRLauriski-Adams, Vance9 5:26.47
27.03 31.18 33.3232.92
33.63 33.74 34.03 34.39
33.63 32.60
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)
RSP SOBonsell, Bennett10 5:27.94

27.59 31.56 33.6533.13
33.48 34.12 34.35 34.23
33.68 32.15

RSP SORibordy, Noah11 5:29.80
29.47 31.89 33.4833.03
34.14 34.39 33.93 33.79
33.80 31.88

JAC JRRobinson, Bill12 5:30.60
28.41 33.16 34.3034.13
34.40 34.56 34.12 33.73
33.63 30.16

RIV FRMills, Jordan13 5:30.68
29.12 33.29 34.0233.61
33.98 33.99 34.40 33.97
33.18 31.12

KWH FRYoder, Benjamin14 5:30.73
29.36 32.26 34.0733.85
33.96 34.15 33.54 33.65
33.25 32.64

RIV FRDeClerq, Jared15 5:31.28
28.40 31.69 33.4333.16
33.66 34.55 34.57 34.80
34.50 32.52

GRV JRNeher, Aiden16 5:32.43
28.61 31.46 34.2333.02
35.35 35.14 35.75 33.03
34.39 31.45

SHE SOMoore, Grayson17 5:41.28
29.31 33.00 34.3933.85
34.91 35.01 35.09 35.78
35.79 34.15

CAM SOSmith, Xander18 5:43.52
27.81 31.09 34.8233.24
35.62 36.71 36.24 36.29
36.79 34.91

EVN SOSchmidt, Brady19 5:43.86
27.95 32.98 35.7034.57
35.12 35.60 35.66 35.61
35.60 35.07

GRV SOMeese, Landon20 5:56.70
29.45 35.43 36.5836.90
37.41 36.79 37.06 37.25
35.81 34.02

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KWH1 1:30.07

Hines, Ayden SR Lebsock, Victor SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Athey, Carter SR

22.56 22.30 21.9423.27

GRV2 1:30.60
Hafner, Ashton SR Neher, Andrew SR
Horn, Mitchell SO Gilmore, Colin SR

23.33 23.10 21.1323.04
SHE3 1:30.76

Brown, David SR Forsythe, Ben JR
Fackrell, Josh SR Lansing, Aaron SO

23.09 20.90 22.8823.89
LAR4 1:30.80

Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Aiden SR
Stakes, Tristen SR Stakes, Kelan JR

22.12 23.25 21.7823.65
CEN5 1:30.94

Reckling, Kase SR Bott, Evan SO
Young, Ian JR Whitesell, Ian SO

22.34 22.85 23.1022.65
THB6 1:39.46

Shear, Carson JR Shear, Caden SO
Linduska, Bridger FR Zach, Mason JR

23.17 26.80 23.9425.55

EVN7 1:39.64
Bame, Lance FR Adams, Michael SO
Schmidt, Brady SO Olson, Jacob JR

26.52 25.55 22.8824.69
RSP8 1:40.25

Clark, Kylan SO Smith, Deegan SR
Ribordy, Noah SO Christensen, Soren SR

25.41 24.21 24.4826.15
EAS9 1:40.58

Peterson, Kale JR Weisbeck, Cormac SR
Kincheloe, Max FR Krueger, Lander SO

25.52 24.36 25.1525.55
RIV10 1:41.51

Olson, Porter SO Tate, Eliot SO
Buskohl, Caleb SO Mills, Jordan FR

24.85 25.15 25.5725.94
NCH11 1:43.63

Frausto, Charles JR Burger, Austin SO
Shipton, Caiden JR Myers, Emmett FR

24.82 25.94 25.7827.09
CAM12 1:44.21

Young, Jensen FR Smith, Xander SO
Garth, Tanner JR Poirier, Jarrod FR

25.86 26.11 26.8925.35

CSO13 1:51.89
Westervelt, Evan JR Buckendorf, Gunther FR
TenEyck, Ross SR Durante, Lincoln FR

26.22 29.64 29.1026.93
JAC--- DQ

Villanueva, Ricardo JR Spankie, Eugene JR
McJunkin, Joseph SR Robinson, Bill JR

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM SOHunt, Brady1 53.84

26.20 27.64
RIV SOJordan, Alex2 54.73

26.58 28.15
CEN SOHager, Chris3 54.87

26.95 27.92
CEN SOBott, Evan4 56.45

27.49 28.96
EVN JRBell, Hyrum5 57.00

27.83 29.17
SHE SROlson, Wyatt6 57.66

27.87 29.79

KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah7 57.84
27.87 29.97

GRV FRDockter, Sam8 59.10
28.14 30.96

LAR SRGreene, Marcus9 59.95
28.92 31.03

NCH SRAnderson, Broc10 1:00.02
28.80 31.22

LAR SORichardson, Francis11 1:00.05
29.12 30.93

EAS SRGoertel, Gunnar12 1:00.50
29.03 31.47

KWH SRStafford, Collin13 1:01.58
29.77 31.81

KWH SOParks, Layne14 1:02.27
30.50 31.77

RSP SRWiberg, Dalan15 1:02.30
29.78 32.52

LAR SOLoseke, Cody16 1:02.38
30.30 32.08

KWH JRCypher, Alex17 1:02.40
29.55 32.85

JAC JRVillanueva, Ricardo18 1:03.35
30.30 33.05

LAR FRKunkel, Bryce19 1:03.93
30.68 33.25

JAC JRSpankie, Eugene20 1:04.27
30.80 33.47

NCH FRMontgomery, Tripp21 1:05.52
31.54 33.98

EVN FRBame, Lance22 1:06.38
32.16 34.22

CAM FRYoung, Jensen23 1:07.66
32.66 35.00

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHE JRForsythe, Ben1 57.24

26.23 31.01
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)
LAR SRStakes, Aiden2 1:01.39

29.38 32.01
CEN JRYoung, Ian3 1:01.42

28.71 32.71
KWH SRAthey, Carter4 1:02.23

28.95 33.28
RIV SOKoch, Brody5 1:02.26

28.94 33.32
LAR SORasmussen, Brock6 1:03.71

29.84 33.87

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn7 1:04.92
29.83 35.09

KWH SRByrnes, Lochlan8 1:05.81
30.36 35.45

CSO SRCrouch, Sam9 1:06.42
31.08 35.34

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt10 1:06.50
31.81 34.69

THB JRShear, Carson11 1:06.65
31.04 35.61

EVN JRHogman, Eldon12 1:06.68
31.06 35.62

EAS SRWeisbeck, Cormac13 1:07.50
30.72 36.78

GRV SRNeher, Andrew14 1:08.34
31.88 36.46

EVN SOAdams, Michael15 1:09.05
32.36 36.69

NCH JRDanford, Noah16 1:09.08
31.55 37.53

KWH FRQuinn, Bear17 1:09.38
31.98 37.40

THB JRZach, Mason18 1:09.98
32.86 37.12

NCH FRMyers, Emmett19 1:10.42
33.58 36.84

RSP JRHossele, Skyler20 1:10.98
33.55 37.43

LAR FRWeitzel, Thor21 1:11.46
33.68 37.78

JAC SRMcJunkin, Joseph22 1:11.97
33.13 38.84

THB FRSchultz, Emmett23 1:12.41
33.19 39.22

GRV SOCrowell, Murdoch24 1:17.26
36.24 41.02

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM1 3:18.65

Granat, Eric SR Hunt, Brady SO
Gaskins, CJ SR Gallion, Cy SO

23.39 49.40 48.3323.21
24.02 51.14 23.38 49.78

LAR2 3:20.10
Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Tristen SR
Stakes, Aiden SR Stakes, Kelan JR

23.04 48.86 50.1223.74
24.09 50.48 23.99 50.64

CEN3 3:22.50
Reckling, Kase SR Bentley, Bryce JR
Whitesell, Ian SO Hager, Chris SO

23.20 48.34 50.3524.02
26.12 53.06 24.65 50.75

GRV4 3:24.12
Hafner, Ashton SR Horn, Mitchell SO
Lauriski-Adams, Vance JRGilmore, Colin SR

24.54 51.99 51.2224.24
24.89 53.04 22.63 47.87

SHE5 3:25.99
Brown, David SR Lansing, Aaron SO
Bujans, Ben SO Olson, Wyatt SR

23.80 50.01 52.7925.04
24.64 52.11 24.07 51.08

KWH6 3:28.49
Lebsock, Victor SR Armstrong, Elijah SR
Farrer, Wyatt JR Hines, Ayden SR

23.83 49.70 54.6625.76
24.87 53.99 23.26 50.14

EVN7 3:28.85
Olson, Jacob JR Ison, Max SO
Hogman, Eldon JR Bell, Hyrum JR

24.38 51.32 54.2725.20
24.63 52.65 23.67 50.61

RIV8 3:31.27
Jordan, Alex SO Koch, Brody SO
Olson, Porter SO Hovander, Teter SO

24.81 51.29 54.2925.25
16.28 54.40 23.95 51.29

RSP9 3:33.97
Smith, Deegan SR Christensen, Soren SR
Asper, Koen JR Bonsell, Bennett SO

24.60 51.23 54.7125.94
25.53 53.83 25.57 54.20

EAS10 3:35.76
Audley, Thomas SR Jones, Studd FR
Peterson, Kale JR Goertel, Gunnar SR

23.81 51.59 54.4615.99
25.68 55.55 25.33 54.16

NCH11 3:38.63
Anderson, Broc SR Frausto, Charles JR
Montgomery, Tripp FR Young, Raidyn JR

27.23 57.42 53.5225.55
26.66 56.52 23.74 51.17

THB12 3:48.08
Zach, Mason JR Linduska, Bridger FR
Schultz, Emmett FR Shear, Carson JR

26.57 56.19 58.1527.14
28.55 1:00.64 24.81 53.10

CSO13 4:04.36
Westervelt, Evan JR Whetham, Cullen SO
TenEyck, Ross SR Crouch, Sam SR

27.93 58.85 1:05.9331.34
28.67 1:02.68 27.33 56.90
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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
CAM1 1:37.85

Hunt, Brady SO Gaskins, CJ SR
Gallion, Cy SO Granat, Eric SR

24.96 27.69 21.7423.46
CEN2 1:41.63

Bott, Evan SO Young, Ian JR
Hager, Chris SO Bentley, Bryce JR

26.74 27.47 22.6824.74
KWH3 1:42.58

Armstrong, Elijah SR Athey, Carter SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Stafford, Collin SR

26.69 27.77 23.4724.65
RIV4 1:44.33

Jordan, Alex SO Koch, Brody SO
Olson, Porter SO Hovander, Teter SO

25.77 28.05 22.7927.72
GRV5 1:44.87

Dockter, Sam FR Owens, Dallan SR
Neher, Aiden JR Neher, Andrew SR

26.09 30.44 23.4024.94
SHE--- DQ

Olson, Wyatt SR Forsythe, Ben JR
Bujans, Ben SO Hill, Liam SR

B - Final
EVN7 1:45.95

Bell, Hyrum JR Hogman, Eldon JR
Ison, Max SO Schmidt, Brady SO

27.45 29.13 24.1725.20
LAR8 1:46.14

Rasmussen, Braden SO Rasmussen, Brock SO
An, Sam SO Parker, Glade SR

26.92 29.91 22.7726.54
RSP9 1:48.22

Wiberg, Dalan SR Hossele, Skyler JR
Smith, Deegan SR Asper, Koen JR

28.30 32.10 22.8025.02
NCH10 1:49.20

Anderson, Broc SR Young, Raidyn JR
Frausto, Charles JR Montgomery, Tripp FR

27.86 29.02 25.1727.15
JAC11 1:52.76

Villanueva, Ricardo JR McJunkin, Joseph SR
Spankie, Eugene JR Robinson, Bill JR

29.03 32.88 25.2625.59
CSO12 2:01.76

Westervelt, Evan JR Crouch, Sam SR
Lorenz, Eric FR Buckendorf, Gunther FR

30.16 30.54 28.6232.44

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
LAR SRMathill, Kody1 1:42.68

23.69 25.71 26.8526.43
GRV SRGilmore, Colin2 1:43.12

24.06 26.34 25.9526.77
CEN SRReckling, Kase3 1:44.74

24.01 26.62 27.1926.92
SHE SRBrown, David4 1:48.82

25.00 26.81 29.0827.93
LAR SRStakes, Tristen5 1:49.57

24.55 26.97 29.5528.50
RIV SOHovander, Teter6 1:50.01

25.64 27.89 28.1828.30
B - Final

EVN JROlson, Jacob7 1:51.53
25.24 28.96 28.0529.28

LAR SORasmussen, Braden8 1:52.62
25.80 27.98 29.5829.26

SHE SOLansing, Aaron9 1:53.44
26.12 28.85 29.2029.27

RSP JRAsper, Koen10 1:55.32
26.25 29.14 30.3329.60

CEN FRCrow, Konnar11 1:56.01
26.53 29.17 30.6029.71

LAR FRAhrenholtz, Nathan12 1:58.77
27.07 29.64 31.0131.05

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CAM SOGallion, Cy1 1:57.13

24.46 29.67 28.1434.86
CEN SOHager, Chris2 1:59.06

26.04 29.12 28.5135.39
LAR SRStakes, Aiden3 2:01.62

26.01 31.61 29.3434.66
KWH SRLebsock, Victor4 2:01.64

25.01 31.30 29.8535.48
RIV SOJordan, Alex5 2:02.74

26.61 30.84 28.3836.91
SHE SRFackrell, Josh6 2:09.15

25.71 34.79 31.1737.48
B - Final

LAR SORasmussen, Brock7 2:06.46
27.83 32.60 30.3535.68

CEN JRBentley, Bryce8 2:08.67
27.05 32.44 29.0740.11

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt9 2:13.19
27.83 34.59 30.7040.07

EVN JRHogman, Eldon10 2:13.56
27.53 34.38 33.0238.63

GRV SROwens, Dallan11 2:15.45
27.69 35.16 32.4440.16

SHE SOAnderson, Eli12 2:15.59
27.13 34.92 32.8640.68

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SHE JRForsythe, Ben1 20.96
KWH SRHines, Ayden2 21.90
LAR JRStakes, Kelan3 22.03
CAM SRGranat, Eric4 22.41
GRV SOHorn, Mitchell5 22.61
KWH SRAthey, Carter6 22.98

B - Final
CEN SOBott, Evan7 22.92
EAS SRAudley, Thomas8 22.95
GRV SRHafner, Ashton9 23.19
CAM SRGaskins, CJ10 23.22
KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah11 23.54
GRV SRNeher, Andrew12 23.91

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
CEN SOBenne, Brady1 505.05
GRV SRGailey, Keegan2 477.90
LAR SOGrifϐiths, Max3 410.80
LAR FRBirdsley, Rhys4 403.50
THB JRNewman, Carmine5 387.00
LAR JRHyde, Spencer6 340.40
LAR SOYoung, Judah7 340.05
RIV JRWodrich, Micah8 328.35
GRV SOBallard, Tieler9 316.10
CEN SOSteward, Scout10 315.25
EVN SOJackson, Michael11 310.20
EAS SODobler, Willem12 291.70

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CAM SOHunt, Brady1 52.82

24.73 28.09
LAR JRStakes, Kelan2 53.54

24.98 28.56
KWH SRLebsock, Victor3 53.84

24.88 28.96
SHE SRFackrell, Josh4 55.41

25.86 29.55
RSP SRSmith, Deegan5 55.61

26.19 29.42
CEN JRYoung, Ian6 55.95

25.90 30.05
B - Final

KWH SRHines, Ayden7 55.76
24.98 30.78

GRV FRDockter, Sam8 57.26
26.51 30.75
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B - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)
GRV JRNeher, Aiden9 57.32

26.30 31.02
SHE SOBujans, Ben10 57.37

27.04 30.33
SHE SOAnderson, Eli11 58.15

27.16 30.99
KWH JRPunteney, Jackson--- DQ

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
GRV SRGilmore, Colin1 47.47

23.02 24.45
LAR SRMathill, Kody2 47.87

23.06 24.81
CEN SRReckling, Kase3 47.98

22.74 25.24
SHE SRBrown, David4 49.42

23.77 25.65
CAM SRGaskins, CJ5 50.08

23.91 26.17
EVN JRBell, Hyrum6 50.70

24.14 26.56
B - Final

RSP JRAsper, Koen7 50.21
23.93 26.28

GRV SOHorn, Mitchell8 50.54
24.41 26.13

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn9 50.70
24.10 26.60

CEN SOWhitesell, Ian10 51.28
24.19 27.09

GRV SRHafner, Ashton11 51.48
24.81 26.67

RIV SOHovander, Teter12 51.70
24.50 27.20

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CAM SOGallion, Cy1 4:49.02

24.32 27.53 28.8128.19
29.32 29.76 30.71 30.97
30.49 28.92

CAM SRGranat, Eric2 4:56.92
26.52 29.07 30.1930.18
30.57 30.46 31.06 30.55
29.97 28.35

SHE SROlson, Wyatt3 4:58.31
25.95 29.16 30.0630.16
30.57 30.75 30.93 30.77
30.65 29.31

EVN JROlson, Jacob4 4:58.44
25.76 29.21 30.7230.49
30.94 31.10 30.71 31.15
29.40 28.96

LAR SRStakes, Tristen5 5:03.24
26.34 29.03 30.5329.98
31.06 31.32 31.23 31.32
31.65 30.78

LAR SORasmussen, Braden6 5:05.47
26.28 29.23 31.2530.50
31.27 31.52 31.88 31.81
31.78 29.95

B - Final
SHE SOLansing, Aaron7 5:07.54

27.04 30.70 31.3931.50
31.26 31.46 31.44 31.36
31.12 30.27

CEN JRBentley, Bryce8 5:15.12
27.42 30.60 32.1931.89
32.47 32.47 32.69 32.93
31.66 30.80

RSP SORibordy, Noah9 5:22.63
28.49 31.29 33.0432.38
32.56 32.21 32.67 33.07
33.98 32.94

GRV JRLauriski-Adams, Vance10 5:25.24
26.98 30.78 32.9832.04
32.82 33.15 33.90 34.22
34.74 33.63

JAC JRRobinson, Bill11 5:27.46
28.19 31.84 33.8533.89
33.88 34.02 34.32 33.80
33.24 30.43

RSP SOBonsell, Bennett12 5:30.32
28.12 31.81 33.8333.65
34.02 33.82 34.47 34.40
33.64 32.56

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
KWH1 1:29.68

Hines, Ayden SR Lebsock, Victor SR
Punteney, Jackson JR Athey, Carter SR

22.30 22.21 22.2722.90
LAR2 1:30.18

Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Aiden SR
Stakes, Tristen SR Stakes, Kelan JR

22.06 22.87 21.9623.29
SHE3 1:30.65

Brown, David SR Forsythe, Ben JR
Fackrell, Josh SR Lansing, Aaron SO

23.20 20.95 23.0423.46
CEN4 1:31.23

Reckling, Kase SR Bott, Evan SO
Young, Ian JR Whitesell, Ian SO

22.97 22.94 22.8922.43

GRV5 1:31.40
Hafner, Ashton SR Horn, Mitchell SO
Neher, Andrew SR Gilmore, Colin SR

23.48 23.72 21.7122.49
THB6 1:38.70

Shear, Carson JR Shear, Caden SO
Linduska, Bridger FR Zach, Mason JR

23.22 26.31 23.6725.50
B - Final

EVN7 1:38.36
Bame, Lance FR Adams, Michael SO
Schmidt, Brady SO Olson, Jacob JR

25.73 25.00 23.2224.41
RSP8 1:38.80

Clark, Kylan SO Smith, Deegan SR
Ribordy, Noah SO Christensen, Soren SR

25.11 23.66 23.6926.34
RIV9 1:39.12

Olson, Porter SO Tate, Eliot SO
Buskohl, Caleb SO Mills, Jordan FR

24.67 24.75 24.5025.20
EAS10 1:39.81

Peterson, Kale JR Weisbeck, Cormac SR
Kincheloe, Max FR Krueger, Lander SO

25.11 24.73 24.8725.10
CAM11 1:43.20

Young, Jensen FR Smith, Xander SO
Garth, Tanner JR Poirier, Jarrod FR

25.84 25.36 26.7625.24
NCH12 1:43.55

Frausto, Charles JR Burger, Austin SO
Shipton, Caiden JR Myers, Emmett FR

24.85 26.08 25.1927.43
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CAM SOHunt, Brady1 53.23

26.01 27.22
RIV SOJordan, Alex2 53.77

26.09 27.68
CEN SOHager, Chris3 54.83

26.80 28.03
CEN SOBott, Evan4 57.75

28.22 29.53
EVN JRBell, Hyrum5 59.01

29.02 29.99
SHE SROlson, Wyatt6 1:00.95

29.40 31.55
B - Final

GRV FRDockter, Sam7 57.72
27.66 30.06

KWH SRArmstrong, Elijah8 58.86
28.15 30.71

NCH SRAnderson, Broc9 59.43
28.98 30.45
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B - Final ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)
LAR SORichardson, Francis10 59.61

28.89 30.72
LAR SRGreene, Marcus11 1:01.02

29.02 32.00
EAS SRGoertel, Gunnar12 1:01.30

29.15 32.15
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SHE JRForsythe, Ben1 57.75

26.71 31.04
LAR SRStakes, Aiden2 1:01.51

29.46 32.05
CEN JRYoung, Ian3 1:01.85

29.03 32.82
RIV SOKoch, Brody4 1:02.16

28.71 33.45
KWH SRAthey, Carter5 1:02.97

28.87 34.10
LAR SORasmussen, Brock6 1:03.51

30.04 33.47
B - Final

NCH JRYoung, Raidyn7 1:04.80
30.04 34.76

EVN JRHogman, Eldon8 1:05.35
30.22 35.13

KWH JRFarrer, Wyatt9 1:06.32
31.07 35.25

KWH SRByrnes, Lochlan10 1:06.52
30.82 35.70

CSO SRCrouch, Sam11 1:06.55
31.01 35.54

THB JRShear, Carson12 1:06.60
30.81 35.79

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
CAM1 3:14.54

Hunt, Brady SO Granat, Eric SR
Gaskins, CJ SR Gallion, Cy SO

23.59 48.19 48.8623.16
23.33 49.53 22.62 47.96

LAR2 3:15.20
Mathill, Kody SR Stakes, Kelan JR
Stakes, Tristen SR Stakes, Aiden SR

23.13 48.13 48.0022.67
23.73 49.81 16.03 49.26

CEN3 3:19.48
Reckling, Kase SR Bentley, Bryce JR
Whitesell, Ian SO Hager, Chris SO

23.17 48.23 50.1123.92
24.89 51.33 49.67 49.81

GRV4 3:22.35
Hafner, Ashton SR Horn, Mitchell SO
Lauriski-Adams, Vance JRGilmore, Colin SR

24.23 50.74 50.9724.23
24.49 52.28 23.35 48.36

KWH5 3:24.04
Lebsock, Victor SR Armstrong, Elijah SR
Farrer, Wyatt JR Hines, Ayden SR

23.87 50.35 51.4524.00
24.35 52.12 23.57 50.12

SHE6 3:24.19
Brown, David SR Lansing, Aaron SO
Bujans, Ben SO Olson, Wyatt SR

23.85 49.77 52.3425.09
24.49 51.87 23.90 50.21

B - Final
EVN7 3:29.12

Olson, Jacob JR Ison, Max SO
Hogman, Eldon JR Bell, Hyrum JR

24.55 50.97 54.2025.23
25.10 53.61 23.76 50.34

RIV8 3:29.58
Jordan, Alex SO Olson, Porter SO
Koch, Brody SO Hovander, Teter SO

24.74 50.97 54.1825.52
24.79 54.35 23.30 50.08

EAS9 3:33.82
Audley, Thomas SR Jones, Studd FR
Peterson, Kale JR Goertel, Gunnar SR

24.24 51.83 53.1716.31
25.67 55.36 25.29 53.46

NCH10 3:34.29
Frausto, Charles JR Montgomery, Tripp FR
Anderson, Broc SR Young, Raidyn JR

26.11 54.77 55.4525.41
24.90 53.41 23.90 50.66

RSP11 3:34.54
Bonsell, Bennett SO Smith, Deegan SR
Asper, Koen JR Christensen, Soren SR

26.64 54.67 54.6125.92
26.18 55.14 23.70 50.12

THB12 3:43.29
Zach, Mason JR Linduska, Bridger FR
Schultz, Emmett FR Shear, Carson JR

25.76 53.82 59.2427.16
27.02 58.09 24.63 52.14

 
#13  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KWH FRDias, Jacob1 33.98
KWH JRStowe, Dominic2 41.60
LAR JRBufϐington, Kennith3 1:05.38
LAR SOSullivan, Talon4 1:23.89

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Laramie High School 236
2. Cheyenne Central High School 194
3. Campbell County High School 169
4. Kelly Walsh High School 156
5. Sheridan High School 154
6. Green River High School Boys 151
7. Evanston High School 89
7. Riverton High School 89
9. Rock Springs High School 47

10. Thunder Basin High School 31
11. Natrona County High School 29
12. Cheyenne East High School 21
13. Jac 6
14. Cheyenne South High School 4


